
LOT 24
IN OR 2141/666
CONSERV ESMT PT OR 1299/53

AH4R PROPERTIES LLC
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT, 23975 PARK SORRENTO, SUITE 3
CALABASAS, CA 91302

37-3N-27-0134-0024-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4055.00

04/04/2023 NW
09/24/2007 JM 04/22/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 68,250 0 0 68,250

STANDARD
4

304,608
22,457
68,250

395,315
51,529

343,786
0

343,786
395,315

0

362,252

2141/0666 8/21/2017 CT U I 18 176,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

AH4R PROPERTIES LLC

1994/0364 7/24/2015 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUNTS TAMMY LEA

SALVAS KERRY A

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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B20380 SCRN ENCL 7,956 08/01/2007

B20420 REMODEL 876 08/01/2007

B20237 SWIM POOL 27,092 07/01/2007

C0516361 CO ISSUED 0 09/29/2006

B0516361 NEW CONSTR 0 09/29/2006

HX Base Yr

87067 KIPLING DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 3,335 100.3720 100.37 334,734 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2873

BAS 1,237 100 2006 1,237 112,984

FGR 623 55 2006 343 31,329

FOP 20 30 2006 6 548

FSP 280 40 2006 112 10,229

FUS 1,636 100 2006 1,636 149,427

PTO 24 5 2006 1 91

3,820 3,335 304,608

BAS=[YR=2006] W14 PTO=[YR=2006] N4 W6 S4 E6$ W26
FSP=[YR=2006] W10 S28 FGR=[YR=2006] S21 E30 N14 W1 N7 W29$
E10 N28$ S28 E19 S7 E3 FOP=[YR=2006] E8 N1 W2 N2 W6 S3$ N3 E6
S2 E12 N34$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2006] E40 S36 W12 N17 W8 S11 E8
S4 W8 S17 W20 N51$ W20$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,116.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 4,991

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 225.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2007 2007 3 44 8,415

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 50 18 900.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2007 2007 3 27 4,253

4 0845 KOOL DECK 0 0 0 0 675.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2007 2007 3 87 4,258

5 0871 POOL HTR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 27 540

22,457

1 000134 C RES POND 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 65,000.00 68,250.00 68,250


